



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 02/08/2024

Prepared By : Rodolfo Martinez

Solicitation No : CO-00722

Job # : 22-1597

Contract No : CO-0722-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Ruby Crossing Offsite Sewer Gravity Main

Time And Date : February 8, 2024 10:00am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00722 - 1. PESADO CONSTRUCTION			CO-00722 - 2. QRO MEX			CO-00722 - 3. D GUERRA			CO-00722 - 4. PRONTO SANDBLASTING		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetate Office Easements (Seed With Native Grasses)	SY	\$4.25	12,101	\$51,429.25	\$1.50	12,101	\$18,151.50	\$1.00	12,101	\$12,101.00	\$7.00	12,101	\$84,707.00
2	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$6.00	1,301	\$7,806.00	\$7.00	1,301	\$9,107.00	\$10.00	1,301	\$13,010.00	\$15.00	1,301	\$19,515.00
3	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (14' - 18')	LF	\$301.00	76	\$22,876.00	\$270.00	76	\$20,520.00	\$280.00	76	\$21,280.00	\$400.00	76	\$30,400.00
4	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (18' - 22')	LF	\$352.00	162	\$57,024.00	\$290.00	162	\$46,980.00	\$280.00	162	\$45,360.00	\$450.00	162	\$72,900.00
5	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (22' - 26')	LF	\$375.00	316	\$118,500.00	\$330.00	316	\$104,280.00	\$300.00	316	\$94,800.00	\$500.00	316	\$158,000.00
6	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (26' - 30')	LF	\$423.00	748	\$316,404.00	\$360.00	748	\$269,280.00	\$335.00	748	\$250,580.00	\$550.00	748	\$411,400.00
7	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	60" FRP Sanitary Sewer Manhole	LF	\$47,252.00	3	\$141,756.00	\$40,000.00	3	\$120,000.00	\$42,000.00	3	\$126,000.00	\$50,000.00	3	\$150,000.00
8	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Ring Encasement	EA	\$1,652.00	3	\$4,956.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$2,600.00	3	\$7,800.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00
9	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sewer Main Television Inspection	LF	\$5.00	1,301	\$6,505.00	\$8.00	1,301	\$10,408.00	\$4.00	1,301	\$5,204.00	\$10.00	1,301	\$13,010.00
10	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetate Office Easements (Seed With Native Grasses)	SY	\$4.00	31,123	\$124,492.00	\$1.50	31,123	\$46,684.50	\$1.00	31,123	\$31,123.00	\$7.00	31,123	\$217,861.00
11	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$4.55	6,218	\$28,291.90	\$7.00	6,218	\$43,526.00	\$2.00	6,218	\$12,436.00	\$15.00	6,218	\$93,270.00
12	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0' - 6')	LF	\$122.00	55	\$6,710.00	\$0.00	55	\$0.00	\$175.00	55	\$9,625.00	\$180.00	55	\$9,900.00
13	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' - 10')	LF	\$121.00	398	\$48,158.00	\$0.00	398	\$0.00	\$175.00	398	\$69,650.00	\$220.00	398	\$87,560.00
14	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' - 14')	LF	\$132.00	2,282	\$301,224.00	\$0.00	2,282	\$0.00	\$180.00	2,282	\$410,760.00	\$250.00	2,282	\$570,500.00
15	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' - 18')	LF	\$145.00	1,144	\$165,880.00	\$0.00	1,144	\$0.00	\$180.00	1,144	\$205,920.00	\$300.00	1,144	\$343,200.00
16	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (18' - 22')	LF	\$214.00	725	\$155,150.00	\$0.00	725	\$0.00	\$200.00	725	\$145,000.00	\$360.00	725	\$261,000.00
17	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (22' - 26')	EA	\$237.00	799	\$189,363.00	\$0.00	799	\$0.00	\$215.00	799	\$171,785.00	\$380.00	799	\$303,620.00
18	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (26' - 30')	LF	\$274.00	816	\$223,584.00	\$0.00	816	\$0.00	\$230.00	816	\$187,680.00	\$400.00	816	\$326,400.00
19	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (0' - 6')	LF	\$0.00	55	\$0.00	\$120.00	55	\$6,600.00	\$0.00	55	\$0.00	\$0.00	55	\$0.00
20	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (6' - 10')	LF	\$0.00	398	\$0.00	\$120.00	398	\$47,760.00	\$0.00	398	\$0.00	\$0.00	398	\$0.00
21	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (10' - 14')	LF	\$0.00	2,282	\$0.00	\$160.00	2,282	\$365,120.00	\$0.00	2,282	\$0.00	\$0.00	2,282	\$0.00
22	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (14' - 18')	LF	\$0.00	1,144	\$0.00	\$170.00	1,144	\$194,480.00	\$0.00	1,144	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,144	\$0.00
23	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (18' - 22')	LF	\$0.00	725	\$0.00	\$200.00	725	\$145,000.00	\$0.00	725	\$0.00	\$0.00	725	\$0.00
24	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (22' - 26')	LF	\$0.00	799	\$0.00	\$220.00	799	\$175,780.00	\$0.00	799	\$0.00	\$0.00	799	\$0.00
25	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" FRP Sanitary Sewer Line (26' - 30')	LF	\$0.00	816	\$0.00	\$280.00	816	\$228,480.00	\$0.00	816	\$0.00	\$0.00	816	\$0.00
26	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Sanitary Sewer Concrete Manhole	EA	\$7,025.00	13	\$91,325.00	\$0.00	13	\$0.00	\$12,785.00	13	\$166,205.00	\$15,000.00	13	\$195,000.00
27	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Extra Depth Concrete Manholes	VF	\$683.00	162	\$110,646.00	\$0.00	162	\$0.00	\$950.00	162	\$153,900.00	\$600.00	162	\$97,200.00
28	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" FRP Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$0.00	13	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	13	\$325,000.00	\$0.00	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	13	\$0.00
29	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Ring Encasement	EA	\$730.00	13	\$9,490.00	\$3,000.00	13	\$39,000.00	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00	\$2,000.00	13	\$26,000.00
30	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12 Chainlink Fence Gate	EA	\$2,278.00	1	\$2,278.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
31	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Type 1 Aluminum Gate	EA	\$1,296.00	6	\$7,776.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	6	\$90,000.00
32	856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" Steel Casing	LF	\$138.00	80	\$11,040.00	\$400.00	80	\$32,000.00	\$160.00	80	\$12,800.00	\$350.00	80	\$28,000.00
33	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Pipe Jacking (30")	LF	\$938.00	80	\$75,040.00	\$700.00	80	\$56,000.00	\$650.00	80	\$52,000.00	\$600.00	80	\$48,000.00
34	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$182.00	80	\$14,560.00	\$400.00	80	\$32,000.00	\$385.00	80	\$30,800.00	\$250.00	80	\$20,000.00
35	858.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement	CY	\$189.00	55	\$10,395.00	\$300.00	55	\$16,500.00	\$350.00	55	\$19,250.00	\$600.00	55	\$33,000.00
36	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sewer Main Television Inspection	LF	\$5.00	6,218	\$31,090.00	\$8.00	6,218	\$49,744.00	\$4.00	6,218	\$24,872.00	\$10.00	6,218	\$62,180.00



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 02/08/2024

37	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetate Office Easements (Seed With Native Grasses)	SY	\$4.00	18,651	\$74,604.00	\$1.50	18,651	\$27,976.50	\$1.00	18,651	\$18,651.00	\$7.00	18,651	\$130,557.00
38	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$4.50	3,668	\$16,506.00	\$7.00	3,668	\$25,676.00	\$2.00	3,668	\$7,336.00	\$15.00	3,668	\$55,020.00
39	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' - 10')	LF	\$116.00	180	\$20,880.00	\$110.00	180	\$19,800.00	\$175.00	180	\$31,500.00	\$220.00	180	\$39,600.00
40	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' - 14')	LF	\$132.00	1,972	\$260,304.00	\$110.00	1,972	\$216,920.00	\$180.00	1,972	\$354,960.00	\$250.00	1,972	\$493,000.00
41	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' - 18')	LF	\$145.00	362	\$52,490.00	\$120.00	362	\$43,440.00	\$185.00	362	\$66,970.00	\$300.00	362	\$108,600.00
42	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (18' - 22')	LF	\$188.00	646	\$121,448.00	\$145.00	646	\$93,670.00	\$200.00	646	\$129,200.00	\$360.00	646	\$232,560.00
43	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (22' - 26')	LF	\$237.00	508	\$120,396.00	\$200.00	508	\$101,600.00	\$215.00	508	\$109,220.00	\$380.00	508	\$193,040.00
44	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Sanitary Sewer Concrete Manhole	EA	\$4,649.00	9	\$41,841.00	\$15,000.00	9	\$135,000.00	\$12,785.00	9	\$115,065.00	\$15,000.00	9	\$135,000.00
45	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Extra Depth Concrete Manholes	VF	\$710.00	110	\$78,100.00	\$450.00	110	\$49,500.00	\$900.00	110	\$99,000.00	\$600.00	110	\$66,000.00
46	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Drop Manhole	EA	\$14,879.00	2	\$29,758.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$23,000.00	2	\$46,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00
47	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" FRP Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	11	\$0.00
48	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Ring Encasement	EA	\$729.00	11	\$8,019.00	\$3,000.00	11	\$33,000.00	\$1,000.00	11	\$11,000.00	\$1,500.00	11	\$16,500.00
49	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12' Chainlink Fence Gate	EA	\$2,277.00	1	\$2,277.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
50	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sewer Main Television Inspection	LF	\$4.00	3,668	\$14,672.00	\$8.00	3,668	\$29,344.00	\$4.00	3,668	\$14,672.00	\$10.00	3,668	\$36,680.00
51	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$145,652.00	1	\$145,652.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
52	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$332,000.00	1	\$332,000.00	\$310,000.00	1	\$310,000.00	\$538,718.00	1	\$538,718.00
53	102	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$14,202.28	1	\$14,202.28	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
54	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ROW Preparation	LS	\$127,060.00	1	\$127,060.00	\$166,000.00	1	\$166,000.00	\$155,000.00	1	\$155,000.00	\$269,359.00	1	\$269,359.00
						Total		\$3,761,958.43			\$3,849,027.50			\$3,896,515.00			\$6,205,257.00
Calendar Days To Complete :																	